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Dear Families, 

Below you will find the collective calendar for both grade 9 and 10. Class is held in the Parish Center (former school building) in the library room 

which is inside the lobby and to the left. These classes will run the traditional hour and a half.  It is expected that the teens are picked up promptly at 

2:00 pm.    

The expectations are that the students will make every effort to complete the assignments during class and if need be, at home.  It is worth noting 

that attendance is important.  If a class will be missed, effort must be made to make that class up as soon as possible.  One excused absence over 

the two years is permitted.  More absences will require the completion of make up work which will be made available on a case-by-case basis.  I 

would graciously appreciate the support of an extra parent or two at each class to help manage materials and be another set of eyes.   I can set up 

a sign-up genius for those once we get up and running.   

 

Andrew Tomaski 

Grade 9   Grade 10  

Revelation of Jesus Christ in Scripture  The Church  

Who Is God & Discovering Your Heart’s Desire 

Sunday, 10/22/23, 12:30-2:00 PM 

 Decision Point 9: The Church 

Sunday, 11/5/23, 12:30-2:00 PM  

God’s Inspired Word 

Sunday, 10/29/23, 12:30-2:00 PM  

 The Eucharist: The Heart of the Churchs’ Life 

Sunday, 12/10/23, 12:30-2:00 PM 

God’s Love Story & The Bible 

Sunday, 11/12/23, 12:30-2:00 PM   

 Renewing Baptismal Promises 

Sunday,1/21/24, 12:30-2:00 PM 

Who is Jesus Christ?  Decision Point 10: Confirmation 

Sunday, 1/28/24, 12:30-2:00 PM  

Getting to know Jesus 

Sunday, 11/19/23, 12:30-2:00 PM    

 Panel Discussion: Contemporary Issues Facing the Catholic Church 

Sunday,2/25/24, EVENING *6:30-8:00 PM*  

Who is this man? Three in One: The Incarnation-Human & Divine 

Sunday, 12/3/23, 12:30-2:00 PM 

 Confirmation: Rites and Symbols 

Sunday, 3/10/24, 12:30-2:00 PM  

Who You Are and Whose You Are 

Sunday, 12/17/23, 12:30-2:00 PM   

  

***Confirmation Retreat***  
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Paschal Mystery  Sunday, 10/15/23, All Day Retreat 

Offered by the Diocese of Worcester at: 

Our Lady of Hope 

17 Waterville St. 

North Grafton, MA 

DIOCESAN REQUIREMENT FOR CONFIRMATION  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Covenant: I Will Be Your God 

Sunday, 1/7/24 12:30-2:00 PM  

 

Presentation: Holy Week 

Sunday, 2/4/24,  12:30-2:00 PM  

 

The Ascension and Pentecost 

Sunday, 3/3/24, 12:30-2:00 PM  

 

Discipleship: Apprenticed to Christ 

Sunday, 3/17/24, 12:30-2:00 PM 

 

 


